VersaMax I/O and Control
00813-0100-0112
VersaMax I/O and Control
Data Sheet
January 2020
Maximum versatility is the guiding principle
behind VersaMax from Emerson.
This compact, extremely affordable control

machine setup — saving you time and increasing productivity.
January 2020VersaMax I/O and Control
Ordering Information
Description Catalog Number Catalog Number
Discrete Input
Modules(1) IC200MDL140
Input 120 VAC (1 Group of 8) 8
Points
IC200MDL631
Input 125 VDC Pos/Neg Logic
Isolated 8 Points
IC200MDL141
Input 240 VAC (1 Group of 8) 8
Points
IC200MDL632
Input 125 VDC Pos/Neg Logic
Isolated 16 Points
IC200MDL143 Input 120 VAC Isolated 8 Points IC200MDL635
Input 48 VDC Pos/Neg Logic (2
Groups of 8) 16 Points
IC200MDL144 Input 240 VAC Isolated 4 Points IC200MDL636
Input 48 VDC Pos/Neg Logic (4
Groups of 8) 32 Points
IC200MDL240
Input 120 VAC (2 Groups of 8) 16
Points
IC200MDL640
Input 24 VDC Pos/Neg Logic (2
Groups of 8) 16 Points
IC200MDL241
Input 240 VAC (2 Groups of 8) 16
Points
IC200MDL643
Input 5/12 VDC Pos/Neg Logic (2
Groups of 8) 16 Points
IC200MDL243 Input 120 VAC Isolated 16 Points IC200MDL644
Input 5/12 VDC Pos/Neg Logic (4
Groups of 8) 32 Points
IC200MDL244 Input 240 VAC Isolated 8 Points IC200MDL650
Input 24 VDC Pos/Neg Logic (4
Groups of 8) 32 Points
Discrete Output
Modules(1) IC200MDL329
Output 120 VAC 0.5 Amp per
Point Isolated 8 Points
IC200MDL741
Output 24 VDC Pos Logic 0.5 Amp

VersaMax I/O and ControlJanuary 2020
Ordering Information
Description Catalog Number Catalog Number
Analog Input
Modules(1) IC200ALG230
Analog Input 12 Bit Voltage/Cur-
rent 4 Channels
IC200ALG263(6) Analog Input 15 Bit Voltage 15
Channels
IC200ALG240
Analog Input 16 Bit Voltage/Cur-
rent Isolated 8 Channels
IC200ALG264(6) Analog Input 15 Bit Current 15
Channels
IC200ALG260
Analog Input 12 Bit Voltage/Cur-
rent 8 Channels
IC200ALG620
Analog Input 16 Bit RTD 4 Chan-
nels
IC200ALG261(6) Analog Input 15 Bit Differential
Voltage 8 Channels
IC200ALG630
Analog Input 16 Bit Thermocou-
ple 7 Channels
IC200ALG262(6) Analog Input 15 Bit Differential
Current 8 Channels
Analog Output
Modules(1) IC200ALG320
Analog Input 12 Bit Voltage/Cur-
rent 4 Channels
IC200ALG326(6) Analog Output 13 Bit Current 8
Channels
IC200ALG321
Analog Output 12 Bit Voltage
0-10 V 4 Channels
IC200ALG327(6) Analog Output 13 Bit Voltage 12
Channels
IC200ALG322
Analog Output 12 Bit Voltage ±10
V 4 Channels
IC200ALG331
Analog Output 16 Bit Voltage/
Current Isolated 4 Channels
IC200ALG325(6) Analog Output 13 Bit Voltage 8
Channels
Mixed Analog
Modules(1) IC200ALG430
Analog Mixed 12 Bit Current 4
Input / 2 Output Channels
IC200ALG432
Analog Mixed 12 Bit Voltage ±10
V 4 Input / 2 Output Channels
IC200ALG431
Analog Mixed 12 Bit Voltage 0-10
V 4 Input / 2 Output Channels
I/O Carriers IC200CHS001 Barrier Horizontal Style IC200CHS025 Spring Clamp Vertical Style
IC200CHS002 Box Horizontal Style IC200CHS011 Non-integrated Barrier Style
IC200CHS003(4) Connector Vertical Style IC200CHS012 Non-integrated Box Style
IC200CHS005 Spring Clamp Horizontal Style IC200CHS014
Integrated Box-Thermocouple
Compensation
IC200CHS022 Box Vertical Style
I/O Interposing
Bases
IC200CHS101 Non-integrated Box Style IC200CHS112 Non-integrated Box Style
IC200CHS102 Non-integrated Box Style IC200CHS211 Non-integrated Box Style
IC200CHS111 Non-integrated Box Style IC200CHS212 Non-integrated Box Style
Remote I/O Units IC200DBI001(2) Remote I/O DeviceNet Network
Interface Unit
IC200GBI001
Remote I/O Genius Network

Port)
3www.Emerson.com
Ordering Information
Description Catalog Number Catalog Number
Controllers IC200CPU001
CPU 34 Kbyte Configurable Mem-
ory, Two Serial Ports(RS-232 and
RS-485)
IIC200CPU005
CPU with 64 Kbyte Configurable
User Memory, Two Serial Ports
(RS-232 and RS-485)
Power Supplies IC200PWR001
Analog Input 12 Bit Voltage/Cur-
rent 8 Channels
IC200PWR201
Analog Input 16 Bit RTD 4 Chan-
nels
IC200PWR002
Analog Input 15 Bit Differential
Voltage 8 Channels
IC200PWR202
Analog Input 16 Bit Thermocou-
ple 7 Channels
IC200PWB001 Power Supply Booster Carrier
Accessories IC200ACC003
EZ Program Store Flash Device for
CPUs
IC200ERM001(6) I/O Expansion Receiver Isolated
(Up to 750 meters)
IC200CBL001 CPU Programming Cable (RS-232) IC200ERM002(6) I/O Expansion Receiver Non-Iso-
lated (Up to 15 meters)
IC200ETM001(6) I/O Expansion Transmitter for CPU
and Network Interface Units
BC646MPH101
Logic Developer PDA software
tool with cable adapter